Classified — Ratify/Approve extra assignments of special education paraprofessional classified contract personnel

Name Position Location Salary Effective
Arzaga, Racanna Pupil Support Mariposa Elementary $20.65 per hour 12/12/2024-12/12/2024
NTE 2.0 hours

Barnes, Alexandria

Beckwith, Maximillian

Betts, Brendan

Briseno, Aaron

Caro, Linda

Castillo, Anaester

Chatterjee, Rupa

Craig, Michael

Cuevas, Teresa

Fanos, Souzan

Gama, Saul

01/14/25 nm

Micro Training
NTE 0.50 hours

Pupil Support
NTE 5.5 hours per event

PCM Training
NTE 1.0 hour

PCM Training
NTE 1.0 hour

PCM Training
NTE 1.0 hour

Title IX Training
NTE 1.5 hour

Title IX Training
NTE 1.5 hour

Pupil Support
NTE 3.0 hours

Title IX Training
NTE 1.5 hour

Micro Training
NTE 0.50 hours

Pupil Support
NTE 5.5 hours per event

Mariposa Elementary

Redlands East Valley

Redlands High

Redlands High

Kingsbury Elementary

Kingsbury Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Redlands High

Franklin Elementary

Mariposa Elementary

Redlands East Valley

$22.78 per hour

$26.39 per hour

$20.65 per hour

$21.66 per hour

$20.65 per hour

$22.78 per hour

$22.78 per hour

$26.39 per hour

$21.66 per hour

$26.39 per hour

$26.39 per hour

09/26/2024-09/26/2024

12/13/2024-12/16/2024

11/07/2024-11/07/2024

11/07/2024-11/07/2024

11/07/2024-11/07/2024

11/08/2024-11/08/2024

11/08/2024-11/08/2024

12/13/2024-12/13/2024

11/08/2024-11/08/2024

09/26/2024-09/26/2024

12/13/2024-12/16/2024
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Name Position Location Salary Effective

Gonzales, Felicia Title IX Training Kingsbury Elementary $20.65 per hour 11/08/2024-11/08/2024
NTE 1.5 hour

Granillo, Ariana Title IX Training Franklin Elementary $26.39 per hour 11/08/2024-11/08/2024
NTE 1.5 hour

Griffin, Kyle Pupil Support Redlands High $21.66 per hour 11/21/2024-11/21/2024

Hadaya, Natali

Holladay, Julia

Jimenez, Anessa

Kheir, Remonda

Kusko, Lawrence

Lainez, Allison

Leyvas, Makyla

Loy, Mia

Maldonado, Dominique

01/14/25 nm

NTE 5.0 hours

Micro Training
NTE 0.50 hours

Micro Training
NTE 0.50 hours

PCM Training
NTE 1.0 hour

Title IX Training
NTE 1.5 hour

Pupil Support
NTE 2.0 hours

Title IX Training
NTE 1.5 hour

Micro Training
NTE 0.50 hours

Pupil Support
NTE 5.5 hours per event

Title IX Training
NTE 1.5 hour

Mariposa Elementary

Mariposa Elementary

Moore Middle

Kingsbury Elementary

Cope Middle

Kingsbury Elementary

Mariposa Elementary

Redlands East Valley

Franklin Elementary

$22.78 per hour

$26.39 per hour

$20.65 per hour

$26.39 per hour

$20.65 per hour

$23.89 per hour

$20.65 per hour

$26.39 per hour

$23.89 per hour

09/26/2024-09/26/2024

09/26/2024-09/26/2024

11/07/2024-11/07/2024

11/08/2024-11/08/2024

12/03/2024-12/03/2024

11/08/2024-11/08/2024

09/26/2024-09/26/2024

12/13/2024-12/16/2024

11/08/2024-11/08/2024
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Matson, Nicole Pupil Support Mariposa Elementary $38.11 per hour 01/17/2025-01/17/2025
NTE 4.0 hours

Monaco, Deborah Title IX Training Franklin Elementary $26.39 per hour 11/08/2024-11/08/2024
NTE 1.5 hour

Moore, Veronica Title IX Training Kimberly Elementary $21.66 per hour 11/22/2024-11/22/2024
NTE 1.0 hour

Mosaad, Amina Pupil Support Redlands High $22.78 per hour 10/14/2024-05/20/2025
NTE 4.0 hours per event

Nayak, Sasmita Title IX Training Kingsbury Elementary $23.89 per hour 11/08/2024-11/08/2024
NTE 1.5 hour

Noll, Marni Pupil Support Redlands East Valley $25.08 per hour 12/13/2024-12/16/2024
NTE 5.5 hours per event

Olguin, Patricia PCM Training Redlands East Valley $26.39 per hour 11/07/2024-11/07/2024
NTE 1.0 hour

Olguin, Patricia Pupil Support Redlands East Valley $26.39 per hour 12/13/2024-12/13/2024

Perez, Athena

Pooley, Jessica

Pulido Chavez, Maria

Redmond, Claudia

01/14/25 nm

NTE 3.0 hours

Micro Training
NTE 0.50 hours

Title IX Training
NTE 1.5 hour

Title IX Training
NTE 1.5 hour

PCM Training
NTE 1.0 hour

Mariposa Elementary

Kingsbury Elementary

Kingsbury Elementary

Redlands High

$23.89 per hour

$24.51 per hour

$23.89 per hour

$23.89 per hour

09/26/2024-09/26/2024

11/08/2024-11/08/2024

11/08/2024-11/08/2024

11/07/2024-11/07/2024
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Rosen, Alexandra PCM Training Special Services $26.39 per hour 11/07/2024-11/07/2024
NTE 1.0 hour

Sanchez, Carlee

Sheta, Arig

Shields, Viviauna

Smith, Dwight

Snyder, Jessica

Sotelo, Damaris

Sotelo, Damaris

Sotelo, Estela

Steinmeyer, Brittany

Stephey, Susan

Stowers, Guadalupe

01/14/25 nm

Pupil Support

NTE 5.5 hours per event

Title IX Training
NTE 1.0 hour

Title IX Training
NTE 1.5 hour

Title IX Training
NTE 1.5 hour

Keenan Compensation

Title IX Training
NTE 1.5 hour

PCM Training
NTE 1.0 hour

Title IX Training
NTE 1.5 hour

PCM Training
NTE 1.0 hour

Title IX Training
NTE 1.0 hour

Title IX Training
NTE 1.5 hour

Redlands East Valley

Kimberly Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Kingsbury Elementary

Crafton Elementary

Kingsbury Elementary

Kingsbury Elementary

Kingsbury Elementary

Moore Middle

Kimberly Elementary

Kingsbury Elementary

$22.78 per hour

$26.39 per hour

$21.66 per hour

$20.20 per hour

$100.00 total

$22.78 per hour

$22.78 per hour

$21.15 per hour

$23.89 per hour

$26.39 per hour

$24.51 per hour

12/13/2024-12/16/2024

11/22/2024-11/22/2024

11/08/2024-11/08/2024

11/08/2024-11/08/2024

01/13/2025-01/13/2025

11/08/2024-11/08/2024

11/07/2024-11/07/2024

11/08/2024-11/08/2024

11/07/2024-11/07/2024

11/22/2024-11/22/2024

11/08/2024-11/08/2024
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Vander Feer, Kelly PCM Training Kingsbury Elementary $20.65 per hour 11/07/2024-11/07/2024
NTE 1.0 hour

Ventura, Teresa PCM Training Kimberly Elementary $26.39 per hour 11/07/2024-11/07/2024
NTE 1.0 hour

Ventura, Teresa Title IX Training Kimberly Elementary $26.39 per hour 11/22/2024-11/22/2024
NTE 1.0 hour

Vickery, Johnna Title IX Training Kingsbury Elementary $22.78 per hour 11/08/2024-11/08/2024
NTE 1.5 hour

Wann, Anthony Keenan Compensation Judson & Brown Elementary ~ $100.00 total 01/13/2025-01/13/2025

Webb, Livia Keenan Compensation Judson & Brown Elementary ~ $100.00 total 01/13/2025-01/13/2025

Wood, Darrel Pupil Support Redlands East Valley $23.89 per hour 12/13/2024-12/16/2024
NTE 5.5 hours per event

Wright, Alexis Micro Training Mariposa Elementary $21.66 per hour 09/26/2024-09/26/2024
NTE 0.50 hours

Yogi, Neha Micro Training Mariposa Elementary $23.89 per hour 09/26/2024-09/26/2024
NTE 0.50 hours
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